
           
      Page 1

ZONE 6 - 201844 - M ALEXANDER  DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:00 pm DISTANCE: 29.24
DRIVER NAME: ALEXANDER, MEGAN FINISH TIME: 04:53 pm NO STUDENTS...3
BUS NUMBER: 201844 TOTAL TIME: 1:53 NO STOPS: 13

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 3:00 PM DAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 3:10 PM HUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 3:25 PM 3067 NOTSRAM CT @  JEFF HAMILTON RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 3:41 PM  11150 JEFF HAMILTON RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 4:02 PM NEWMAN RD @ CHELLE WAY -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 4:08 PM  NEWMAN RD @LAKES SUBD. 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 4:15 PM  NEWMAN RD @ SMITH YOUNG RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 4:23 PM  BRANSON RD W @BRANSON LN -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 4:29 PM NEWMAN RD @ BRANSON PARK CT 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 4:35 PM 3040 NEWMAN RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 4:42 PM 2949 BUSBY RD @LAST MAILBOX 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 4:46 PM 3105 BUSBY RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 4:53 PM YANCY GLEN DR & NEWMAN RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 2

ZONE 6 - 201844 - M ALEXANDER TO DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:46 am DISTANCE: 35.19
DRIVER NAME: ALEXANDER, MEGAN FINISH TIME: 08:15 am NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 201844 TOTAL TIME: 1:29 NO STOPS: 15

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:46 AM DEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 7:11 AM YANCY GLEN DR & NEWMAN RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 7:15 AM 3105 BUSBY RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 7:18 AM 2949 BUSBY RD @LAST MAILBOX 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 7:21 AM 3040 NEWMAN RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 7:22 AM NEWMAN RD @ BRANSON PARK CT 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 7:25 AM  BRANSON RD W @BRANSON LN 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 7:28 AM  NEWMAN RD @ SMITH YOUNG RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 7:29 AM  NEWMAN RD @LAKES SUBD. 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 7:31 AM NEWMAN RD @ CHELLE WAY 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 7:47 AM  11150 JEFF HAMILTON RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 7:51 AM 3067 NOTSRAM CT @  JEFF HAMILTON RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 8:01 AM DAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
14 8:07 AM HUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
15 8:31 AM ARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 3

ZONE 6 - 2094 - PETER BROWN DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:00 pm DISTANCE: 15.11
DRIVER NAME: BROWN, PETER FINISH TIME: 04:07 pm NO STUDENTS...10
BUS NUMBER: 202094 TOTAL TIME: 1:07 NO STOPS: 12

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 3:00 PM DAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 6 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 3:10 PM HUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 3:29 PM BURLINGTON DR E & WHITE CASTLE RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 3:31 PM BURLINGTON DR W & WHITE CASTLE RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 3:32 PM POLO PL W & COTTAGE HILL RD -4 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 3:35 PM INDIAN RIDGE ESTATES DR & CHIPPEWA DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 3:36 PM INDIAN RIDGE ESTATES DR & ALIBAMUS CT 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 3:40 PM SEQUOIA TRL & TALKING LEAVES LN -6 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 3:45 PM GWIN CT & POULOS AVE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 3:47 PM REDBERRY DR & AMELIA DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 3:49 PM WINTERBERRY ST & CREEK CT 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 4:07 PM HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 4

ZONE 6 - 2094 - PETER BROWN TO DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:05 am DISTANCE: 25.88
DRIVER NAME: BROWN, PETER FINISH TIME: 08:20 am NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 202094 TOTAL TIME: 1:15 NO STOPS: 13

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 7:05 AM HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 7:17 AM WINTERBERRY ST & CREEK CT 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 7:18 AM REDBERRY DR & AMELIA DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 7:19 AM GWIN CT & POULOS AVE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 7:24 AM SEQUOIA TRL & TALKING LEAVES LN 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 7:26 AM INDIAN RIDGE ESTATES DR & ALIBAMUS CT 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 7:26 AM INDIAN RIDGE ESTATES DR & CHIPPEWA DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 7:27 AM POLO PL W & COTTAGE HILL RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 7:28 AM BURLINGTON DR W & WHITE CASTLE RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 7:29 AM BURLINGTON DR E & WHITE CASTLE RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 7:40 AM DAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 7:45 AM HUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 8:20 AM HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 5

ZONE 6 - 2018105 - H COLSON  DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:00 pm DISTANCE: 28.60
DRIVER NAME: COLSON, HEATHER FINISH TIME: 04:00 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 2018105 TOTAL TIME: 1:00 NO STOPS: 10

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 3:00 PM DAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 3:10 PM HUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 3:10 PM HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 3:28 PM 3011 DAWES RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 3:31 PM  DUTCH VALLEY CT & OLD DUTCH CT 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 3:35 PM D'IBERVILLE DR W & DAWES RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 3:38 PM DUTCHMAN WOODS DR & GUILDER DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 3:42 PM SPRING GROVE N & SUMMER CROSSINGS 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 3:45 PM SPRING GROVE N  & SPRING GROVE CT 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 4:00 PM HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 6

ZONE 6 - 2018105 - H COLSON TO DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:51 am DISTANCE: 16.95
DRIVER NAME: COLSON, HEATHER FINISH TIME: 08:02 am NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 2018105 TOTAL TIME: 1:11 NO STOPS: 8

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:51 AM HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 7:06 AM SPRING GROVE N  & SPRING GROVE CT 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 7:08 AM SPRING GROVE N & SUMMER CROSSINGS 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 7:12 AM DUTCHMAN WOODS DR & GUILDER DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 7:14 AM D'IBERVILLE DR W & DAWES RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 7:19 AM  DUTCH VALLEY CT & OLD DUTCH CT 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 7:22 AM 3011 DAWES RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 8:02 AM HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 7

ZONE 6 - 202109 - D DAVIS DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:00 pm DISTANCE: 5.14
DRIVER NAME: DAVIS, DEBRA FINISH TIME: 03:39 pm NO STUDENTS...10
BUS NUMBER: 202109 TOTAL TIME: 0:39 NO STOPS: 10

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 3:00 PM DAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 4 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 3:10 PM HUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 6 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 3:26 PM CHAMPION HILLS COVE & CHAMPION CIR E 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 3:28 PM CHAMPION CIR W & LABRADOR RUN S -7 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 3:30 PM CHAMPION CIR N & MCFARLAND RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 3:31 PM MCFARLAND RD & PECAN GROVE DR -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 3:32 PM MCFARLAND WAY & MCFARLAND RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 3:35 PM MCFARLAND RD & HARTSFIELD WAY E 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 3:38 PM AZALEA TRACE DR & JOHNSON RD S -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 3:39 PM OLDE GATE RD & JOHNSON RD S 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 8

ZONE 6 - 202109 - D DAVIS TO DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:21 am DISTANCE: 9.44
DRIVER NAME: DAVIS, DEBRA FINISH TIME: 07:50 am NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 202109 TOTAL TIME: 0:29 NO STOPS: 11

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 7:21 AM OLDE GATE RD & JOHNSON RD S 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 7:22 AM AZALEA TRACE DR & JOHNSON RD S 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 7:24 AM MCFARLAND RD & HARTSFIELD WAY E 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 7:24 AM MCFARLAND WAY & MCFARLAND RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 7:25 AM MCFARLAND RD & PECAN GROVE DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 7:27 AM CHAMPION CIR N & MCFARLAND RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 7:27 AM CHAMPION CIR W & LABRADOR RUN S 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 7:28 AM CHAMPION HILLS COVE & CHAMPION CIR E 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 7:34 AM DAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 7:40 AM HUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 7:50 AM CAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 9

ZONE 6 - 202109 - D DAVIS TO DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:00 am DISTANCE: 10.73
DRIVER NAME: DAVIS, DEBRA FINISH TIME: 03:46 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 202109 TOTAL TIME: 8:46 NO STOPS: 11

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 7:00 AM AZALEA TRACE DR & JOHNSON RD S 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 7:02 AM OLDE GATE RD & JOHNSON RD S 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 7:04 AM CHAMPION HILLS COVE & CHAMPION CIR E 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 7:04 AM CHAMPION CIR W & LABRADOR RUN S 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 7:05 AM CHAMPION CIR N & MCFARLAND RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 7:06 AM MCFARLAND RD & PECAN GROVE DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 7:07 AM MCFARLAND WAY & MCFARLAND RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 7:08 AM MCFARLAND RD & HARTSFIELD WAY E 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 7:25 AM DAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 7:35 AM HUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 3:46 PM ARRIVE CAUSEY MIDDLE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 10

ZONE 6 - 202132 - J EVERITT DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:00 pm DISTANCE: 4.21
DRIVER NAME: EVERITT, KATIE FINISH TIME: 03:36 pm NO STUDENTS...13
BUS NUMBER: 202132 TOTAL TIME: 0:36 NO STOPS: 11

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 3:00 PM DAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 10 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 3:10 PM HUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 3:23 PM COTTAGE PARK DR S & COTTAGE GROVE DR -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 3:25 PM COTTAGE PARK DR N & VILLA DR -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 3:26 PM COTTAGE PARK DR N & VILLA CT -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 3:28 PM COTTAGE KNOLL DR & COTTAGE GLEN DR E 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 3:29 PM COTTAGE GLEN DR W & COTTAGE PARK CT W -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 3:31 PM 9721 HAMILTON CREEK DR N -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 3:33 PM HAMILTON CREEK DR W & CASCADE DR -5 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 3:35 PM HAMILTON CREEK DR S & HAMILTON CREEK

(ON HAMILTON CREEK DR S) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
11 3:36 PM HAMILTON CREEK DR. & CREEKBEND CT. 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 11

ZONE 6 - 202132 - J EVERITT TO DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:22 am DISTANCE: 8.52
DRIVER NAME: EVERITT, KATIE FINISH TIME: 08:00 am NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 202132 TOTAL TIME: 0:38 NO STOPS: 12

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 7:22 AM HAMILTON CREEK DR. & CREEKBEND CT. 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 7:23 AM HAMILTON CREEK DR S & HAMILTON CREEK

(ON HAMILTON CREEK DR S) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
3 7:24 AM HAMILTON CREEK DR W & CASCADE DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 7:25 AM 9721 HAMILTON CREEK DR N 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 7:25 AM COTTAGE GLEN DR W & COTTAGE PARK CT W 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 7:26 AM COTTAGE KNOLL DR & COTTAGE GLEN DR E 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 7:27 AM COTTAGE PARK DR N & VILLA CT 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 7:28 AM COTTAGE PARK DR N & VILLA DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 7:33 AM COTTAGE PARK DR S & COTTAGE GROVE DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 7:40 AM DAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 7:50 AM HUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 8:00 AM CAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 12

ZONE 6 - 2016102 - M LADNIER  DAWES\ HUTCHENS ELEM - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:00 pm DISTANCE: 18.78
DRIVER NAME: LADNIER, MICHAEL FINISH TIME: 04:21 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 2016102 TOTAL TIME: 1:21 NO STOPS: 12

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 3:00 PM DAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 3:10 PM HUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 3:30 PM 9581 MCLEOD RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 3:36 PM 9951 MCLEOD RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 3:41 PM MCLEOD RD & ABURIS RD (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 3:46 PM 10065 MCLEOD RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 3:50 PM 4314 MCCOVERY RD EXT 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 3:54 PM 4373 MCCOVERY RD EXT (DRIVEWAY BY FIELD) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 3:56 PM  MCCOVERY RD AT END OF PAVEMENT 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 4:04 PM 10360 CROSSLEY HILL DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 4:12 PM 10536 CROSSLEY HILL DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 4:21 PM 10801 MCLEOD RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 13

ZONE 6 - 2016102 - M LADNIER TO DAWES\ HUTCHENS ELEM - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:46 am DISTANCE: 23.62
DRIVER NAME: LADNIER, MICHAEL FINISH TIME: 07:58 am NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 2016102 TOTAL TIME: 1:12 NO STOPS: 14

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:46 AM BREITLING ELEM 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 7:07 AM 10801 MCLEOD RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 7:10 AM 10536 CROSSLEY HILL DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 7:11 AM 10360 CROSSLEY HILL DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 7:14 AM  MCCOVERY RD AT END OF PAVEMENT 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 7:19 AM 4373 MCCOVERY RD EXT (DRIVEWAY BY FIELD) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 7:20 AM 4314 MCCOVERY RD EXT 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 7:21 AM 10065 MCLEOD RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 7:22 AM MCLEOD RD & ABURIS RD (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 7:23 AM 9951 MCLEOD RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 7:25 AM 9581 MCLEOD RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 7:37 AM DAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 7:40 AM HUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
14 7:58 AM BREITLING ELEM 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 14

ZONE 6 - 201431 - C MILLER  DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM. - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:00 pm DISTANCE: 28.25
DRIVER NAME: MILLER, CANDY FINISH TIME: 04:36 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 201431 TOTAL TIME: 1:36 NO STOPS: 11

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 3:00 PM DAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 3:10 PM HUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 3:25 PM 2231 JOHNSON RD @ GRAY MAILBOX 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 3:32 PM JOHNSON RD & REED LN 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 3:45 PM BUCKTHORN CT & BEAR OAK CT (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 3:48 PM BUCKTHORN CT & SCARLETT OAK DR (W) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 3:53 PM BARLETT DR & HACKBERRY DR (N) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 3:56 PM 13030 OAK FORGE DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 4:00 PM OAK FORGE DR & FIRETHORN CT (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 4:08 PM OAKRIDGE WEST DR & IRONWOOD DR (N) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 4:36 PM HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 15

ZONE 6 - 201431 - C MILLER TO DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM. - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:44 am DISTANCE: 33.82
DRIVER NAME: MILLER, CANDY FINISH TIME: 08:16 am NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 201431 TOTAL TIME: 1:32 NO STOPS: 12

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:44 AM HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 7:11 AM OAKRIDGE WEST DR & IRONWOOD DR (N) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 7:13 AM OAK FORGE DR & FIRETHORN CT (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 7:14 AM 13030 OAK FORGE DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 7:16 AM BARLETT DR & HACKBERRY DR (N) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 7:17 AM BUCKTHORN CT & SCARLETT OAK DR (W) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 7:18 AM BUCKTHORN CT & BEAR OAK CT (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 7:31 AM JOHNSON RD & REED LN 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 7:37 AM 2231 JOHNSON RD @ GRAY MAILBOX 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 7:49 AM DAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 7:52 AM HUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 8:16 AM HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 16

ZONE 6 - 202111 - M MIRE DAWES/HUTCHENS - am
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:20 am DISTANCE: 6.84
DRIVER NAME: MIRE, MELISSA FINISH TIME: 07:45 am NO STUDENTS...2
BUS NUMBER: 202111 TOTAL TIME: 0:25 NO STOPS: 5

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 7:20 AM JEFF HAMILTON RD @ LIVINGSTONE @

ENTRANCE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------

   
2 7:21 AM 9600 JEFF HAMILTON RD @ HAMILTON PARK 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 7:29 AM 9725 JEFF HAMILTON RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
4 7:31 AM DAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 7:45 AM HUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 17

ZONE 6 - 202111 - M MIRE DAWES/HUTCHENS - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:00 pm DISTANCE: 5.43
DRIVER NAME: MIRE, MELISSA FINISH TIME: 03:36 pm NO STUDENTS...3
BUS NUMBER: 202111 TOTAL TIME: 0:36 NO STOPS: 6

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 3:00 PM DAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 3:10 PM HUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 3:30 PM 9725 JEFF HAMILTON RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 3:31 PM JEFF HAMILTON RD & TAYLOR POINTE BLVD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 3:33 PM 9600 JEFF HAMILTON RD @ HAMILTON PARK -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 3:36 PM JEFF HAMILTON RD @ LIVINGSTONE @

ENTRANCE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

           
  



           
      Page 18

ZONE 6 - 202111 - M MIRE TO DAWES/HUTCHENS - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:23 am DISTANCE: 9.78
DRIVER NAME: MIRE, MELISSA FINISH TIME: 08:00 am NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 202111 TOTAL TIME: 0:37 NO STOPS: 6

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 7:23 AM JEFF HAMILTON & LIVINGSTONE LANE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 7:24 AM 9600 JEFF HAMILTON RD @ HAMILTON PARK 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 7:29 AM 9725 JEFF HAMILTON RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 7:30 AM DAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 7:45 AM HUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 8:00 AM ARRIVE CAUSEY MIDDLE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 19

ZONE 6 - 202111 - M MIRE TO DAWES/HUTCHENS PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:10 pm DISTANCE: 5.50
DRIVER NAME: MIRE, MELISSA FINISH TIME: 03:33 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 202111 TOTAL TIME: 0:23 NO STOPS: 5

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 3:10 PM DAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 3:15 PM HUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 3:25 PM JEFF HAMILTON & LIVINGSTONE LANE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 3:30 PM 9600 JEFF HAMILTON RD @ HAMILTON PARK 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 3:33 PM 9725 JEFF HAMILTON RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 20

ZONE 6 - 201461- H MONTGOMERY  DAWES/HUTCHENS - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:00 pm DISTANCE: 13.37
DRIVER NAME: MONTGOMERY, HALLI FINISH TIME: 04:04 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 201461 TOTAL TIME: 1:04 NO STOPS: 10

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 3:00 PM DAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 3:10 PM HUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 3:28 PM  HEDGEROW DR & ARBORDALE @

BRIARGROVE SUB 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
4 3:33 PM JEFF HAMILTON & GRADY 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 3:39 PM 2358 REPOLL RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 3:46 PM TURTLE CREEK LN & HIGHFIELD WAY (N) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 3:48 PM TURTLE CREEK LN & ALDABRA CT (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 3:54 PM MILLBROOK DR & FOXGATE RD (NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 3:55 PM ALDERWAY ST & RIDGEROCK DR (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 4:04 PM REPOLL RD & SUMMERGLEN 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 21

ZONE 6 - 201461- H MONTGOMERY TO DAWES/HUTCHENS - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:51 am DISTANCE: 27.55
DRIVER NAME: MONTGOMERY, HALLI FINISH TIME: 08:12 am NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 201461 TOTAL TIME: 1:21 NO STOPS: 12

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:51 AM DEPART HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 7:11 AM REPOLL RD & SUMMERGLEN 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 7:14 AM ALDERWAY ST & RIDGEROCK DR (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 7:15 AM MILLBROOK DR & FOXGATE RD (NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 7:20 AM TURTLE CREEK LN & ALDABRA CT (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 7:22 AM TURTLE CREEK LN & HIGHFIELD WAY (N) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 7:24 AM 2358 REPOLL RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 7:31 AM JEFF HAMILTON & GRADY 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 7:33 AM  HEDGEROW DR & ARBORDALE @

BRIARGROVE SUB 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
10 7:45 AM DAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 7:48 AM HUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 8:12 AM ARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 22

ZONE 6 - 2083 - J PIERCE  DAWES/HUTCHENS ELEM - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:00 pm DISTANCE: 13.06
DRIVER NAME: PIERCE, JADA FINISH TIME: 04:10 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 202083 TOTAL TIME: 1:10 NO STOPS: 12

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 3:00 PM DAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 3:10 PM HUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 3:22 PM SCOTT DAIRY LOOP RD S & MISTY LEAF DR

(NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
4 3:27 PM SCOTT DAIRY LOOP RD S & ARLINGTON OAKS

DR (NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
5 3:30 PM 9451 SCOTT DAIRY LOOP RD S 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 3:37 PM SCOTT DAIRY LOOP RD S & WOODWARD DR

(NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
7 3:46 PM DAWES LAKE RD E & DAWES TRACE LN (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 3:49 PM DAWES LAKE RD E & MIMOSA LN (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 3:57 PM DAWES LAKE RD & WINFORD RD (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 4:03 PM 3688 DAWES RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 4:07 PM OAK MEADOW LN & WOODCHESTER CT (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 4:10 PM DAWES LAKE BLVD & DAWES LAKE RD S (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 23

ZONE 6 - 2083 - J PIERCE TO DAWES/HUTCHENS ELEM - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:45 am DISTANCE: 25.45
DRIVER NAME: PIERCE, JADA FINISH TIME: 08:03 am NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 202083 TOTAL TIME: 1:18 NO STOPS: 14

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:45 AM DEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 7:04 AM DAWES LAKE BLVD & DAWES LAKE RD S (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 7:06 AM OAK MEADOW LN & WOODCHESTER CT (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 7:12 AM 3688 DAWES RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 7:15 AM DAWES LAKE RD & WINFORD RD (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 7:19 AM DAWES LAKE RD E & MIMOSA LN (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 7:21 AM DAWES LAKE RD E & DAWES TRACE LN (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 7:27 AM SCOTT DAIRY LOOP RD S & WOODWARD DR

(NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
9 7:29 AM 9451 SCOTT DAIRY LOOP RD S 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 7:31 AM SCOTT DAIRY LOOP RD S & ARLINGTON OAKS

DR (NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
11 7:32 AM SCOTT DAIRY LOOP RD S & MISTY LEAF DR

(NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
12 7:36 AM DAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 7:39 AM HUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
14 8:03 AM ARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 24

ZONE 6 - 201460 - D RITCH  DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:10 pm DISTANCE: 11.19
DRIVER NAME: RITCH, DEANNA FINISH TIME: 03:52 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 201460 TOTAL TIME: 0:42 NO STOPS: 11

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 3:10 PM DAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 3:15 PM HUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 3:15 PM RIGBY DR W & RIGBY CT (NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 3:17 PM 10662 WEST LAKE RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 3:26 PM JOHNSON RD S & ESSEX PLACE DR (NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 3:31 PM JOHNSON RD S & O'NEAL CT (NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 3:36 PM JOHNSON RD S & BLOOMINGTON DR (NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 3:41 PM COTTAGE GROVE DR & JOHNSON RD S (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 3:46 PM MCFARLAND RD & OFALLON DR (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 3:50 PM MCFARLAND RD & MCFARLAND CT (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 3:52 PM 2650 MCFARLAND RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 25

ZONE 6 - 201460 - D RITCH TO DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:55 am DISTANCE: 21.39
DRIVER NAME: RITCH, DEANNA FINISH TIME: 08:00 am NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 201460 TOTAL TIME: 1:05 NO STOPS: 13

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:55 AM DEPART HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 7:13 AM 2650 MCFARLAND RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 7:14 AM MCFARLAND RD & MCFARLAND CT (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 7:15 AM MCFARLAND RD & OFALLON DR (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 7:18 AM COTTAGE GROVE DR & JOHNSON RD S (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 7:19 AM JOHNSON RD S & BLOOMINGTON DR (NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 7:20 AM JOHNSON RD S & O'NEAL CT (NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 7:21 AM JOHNSON RD S & ESSEX PLACE DR (NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 7:28 AM 10662 WEST LAKE RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 7:30 AM RIGBY DR W & RIGBY CT (NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 7:33 AM DAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 7:36 AM HUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 8:00 AM ARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 26

ZONE 6 - 201871 - L ROBERTS  DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:00 pm DISTANCE: 23.54
DRIVER NAME: ROBERTS, LAUREL FINISH TIME: 04:28 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 201871 TOTAL TIME: 1:28 NO STOPS: 10

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 3:00 PM DAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 3:10 PM HUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 3:20 PM SCOTT DAIRY LOOP RD W & SUMMER WOODS

CIR N (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
4 3:22 PM SCOTT DAIRY LOOP RD W & THRESHER CT

(NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
5 3:28 PM JOHNSON RD S & SCOTT PLACE CT (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 3:55 PM AIRPORT BLVD & ELI DUDLEY RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 4:10 PM 3061 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 4:18 PM GRAND BAY WILMER RD S & CASHS LN (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 4:23 PM 3708 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 4:28 PM 4025 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 27

ZONE 6 - 201871 - L ROBERTS TO DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:20 am DISTANCE: 48.80
DRIVER NAME: ROBERTS, LAUREL FINISH TIME: 08:22 am NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 201871 TOTAL TIME: 2:02 NO STOPS: 12

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:20 AM DEPART PADGETT SW PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 6:58 AM 4025 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 7:00 AM 3708 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 7:01 AM GRAND BAY WILMER RD S & CASHS LN (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 7:04 AM 3061 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 7:12 AM AIRPORT BLVD & ELI DUDLEY RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 7:38 AM JOHNSON RD S & SCOTT PLACE CT (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 7:40 AM SCOTT DAIRY LOOP RD W & THRESHER CT

(NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
9 7:41 AM SCOTT DAIRY LOOP RD W & SUMMER WOODS

CIR N (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
10 7:45 AM DAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 7:48 AM HUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 8:22 AM ARRIVE PADGETT SW PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 28

ZONE 6 - 201466- D TULLIS  DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:00 pm DISTANCE: 7.17
DRIVER NAME: TULLIS, DAVID FINISH TIME: 03:44 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 201466 TOTAL TIME: 0:44 NO STOPS: 9

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 3:00 PM DAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 3:10 PM HUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 3:25 PM SADDLEBROOK DR N & SCENIC PARK DR (NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 3:27 PM SADDLEBROOK DR E & BRIDLE CT (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 3:30 PM SADDLEBROOK DR E & DOWNING WAY S (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 3:33 PM SADDLEBROOK DR S & RICHMOND DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 3:37 PM RICHMOND DR & NORFOLK PL (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 3:41 PM ESTATE DR W & WIND RIDGE CT (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 3:44 PM ESTATE DR S & COTTAGE GROVE DR (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 29

ZONE 6 - 201466- D TULLIS TO DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:22 am DISTANCE: 8.01
DRIVER NAME: TULLIS, DAVID FINISH TIME: 07:50 am NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 201466 TOTAL TIME: 0:28 NO STOPS: 10

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 7:22 AM ESTATE DR S & COTTAGE GROVE DR (NW) 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 7:23 AM ESTATE DR W & WIND RIDGE CT (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 7:26 AM RICHMOND DR & NORFOLK PL (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 7:27 AM SADDLEBROOK DR S & RICHMOND DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 7:29 AM SADDLEBROOK DR E & DOWNING WAY S (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 7:30 AM SADDLEBROOK DR E & BRIDLE CT (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 7:31 AM SADDLEBROOK DR N & SCENIC PARK DR (NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 7:38 AM DAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 7:41 AM HUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 7:50 AM CAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 30

ZONE 6 - 201654 - VACANT - DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM -  PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:00 pm DISTANCE: 6.95
DRIVER NAME: VACANT, FINISH TIME: 03:45 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 201654 TOTAL TIME: 0:45 NO STOPS: 9

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 3:00 PM DAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 3:10 PM HUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 3:25 PM SCOTT PLANTATION DR N & PLANTATION DR W

(NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
4 3:28 PM JERSEY DR E & SCOTT PLANTATION DR N (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 3:30 PM BUTTERCREME DR S & JERSEY DR E (NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 3:33 PM SCOTT PLANTATION DR N & BUTTERCREME DR

(NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
7 3:36 PM SCOTT PLANTATION DR S & SCOTT

PLANTATION DR E 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
8 3:41 PM SCOTT PLANTATION DR S & DAIRY DR S (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 3:45 PM PLANTATION DR W & JOHNSON RD S (NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 31

ZONE 6 - 201654 - VACANT - TO DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:20 am DISTANCE: 8.30
DRIVER NAME: VACANT, FINISH TIME: 07:52 am NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 201654 TOTAL TIME: 0:32 NO STOPS: 10

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 7:20 AM PLANTATION DR W & JOHNSON RD S (NE) 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 7:24 AM SCOTT PLANTATION DR S & DAIRY DR S (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 7:25 AM SCOTT PLANTATION DR S & SCOTT

PLANTATION DR E 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
4 7:27 AM SCOTT PLANTATION DR N & BUTTERCREME DR

(NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
5 7:29 AM BUTTERCREME DR S & JERSEY DR E (NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 7:31 AM JERSEY DR E & SCOTT PLANTATION DR N (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 7:32 AM SCOTT PLANTATION DR N & PLANTATION DR W

(NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
8 7:40 AM DAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 7:43 AM HUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 7:52 AM ARRIVE CAUSEY MIDDLE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 32

ZONE 6 - 2096 - J WILKERSON TO DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:14 am DISTANCE: 9.05
DRIVER NAME: WILKERSON, JOANN FINISH TIME: 07:55 am NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 202096 TOTAL TIME: 0:41 NO STOPS: 5

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 7:14 AM 8775 JEFF HAMILTON RD @ PEACH PLACE INN 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 7:20 AM 8851 JEFF HAMILTON RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 7:30 AM DAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 7:38 AM HUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 7:55 AM ARRIVE CAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 33

ZONE 6 - 2096 - J WILKERSON TO DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:00 pm DISTANCE: 4.71
DRIVER NAME: WILKERSON, JOANN FINISH TIME: 03:31 pm NO STUDENTS...3
BUS NUMBER: 202096 TOTAL TIME: 0:31 NO STOPS: 4

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 3:00 PM DAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 3:10 PM HUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 3:29 PM 8851 JEFF HAMILTON RD -3 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 3:31 PM 8775 JEFF HAMILTON RD @ PEACH PLACE INN 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 34

ZONE 6 - 201848 - K YOUNG  DAWES/HUTCHENS - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:00 pm DISTANCE: 7.07
DRIVER NAME: YOUNG, KYLE FINISH TIME: 03:43 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 201848 TOTAL TIME: 0:43 NO STOPS: 8

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 3:00 PM DAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 3:10 PM HUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 3:28 PM VALLEY VIEW DR & DAWES CT (NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 3:31 PM MEADOWVIEW DR & COUNTRY VIEW CT (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 3:34 PM MEADOWVIEW DR & DAWES POINT DR (NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 3:37 PM MEADOWVIEW DR & LEA CT (N) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 3:41 PM COTTAGE HILL RD & COTTAGE WOODS CT (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 3:43 PM FIELD BROOK DR & FIELD BROOK CIR N (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 35

ZONE 6 - 201848 - K YOUNG TO DAWES/HUTCHENS - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:00 am DISTANCE: 21.90
DRIVER NAME: YOUNG, KYLE FINISH TIME: 08:01 am NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 201848 TOTAL TIME: 1:01 NO STOPS: 10

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 7:00 AM DEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 7:17 AM FIELD BROOK DR & FIELD BROOK CIR N (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 7:19 AM COTTAGE HILL RD & COTTAGE WOODS CT (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 7:20 AM MEADOWVIEW DR & LEA CT (N) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 7:21 AM MEADOWVIEW DR & DAWES POINT DR (NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 7:23 AM MEADOWVIEW DR & COUNTRY VIEW CT (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 7:24 AM VALLEY VIEW DR & DAWES CT (NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 7:34 AM DAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 7:37 AM HUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 8:01 AM ARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  


